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Bose-Pokal - Auswertung
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Datum: 10.11.2025

Wertung: Kleinster Teiler (mit Faktor) gewinnt

Name

Burghart, Theresa

Abenthum, Angelika

Bichler, Hedwig

Reichart , Uschi

Sollner, Sieghild

Schwarz, Christine

Graf, Melanie

Baur, Annalena

Hanuschek, Regina

Vielhauer, Elisabeth

Haring, Karin

Gall, Theresa

Steiger, Elena

Schmid , Barbara

Pirkham, Beatrice

Jakowatz, Patricia

Zollmann,
Dominique

Verein

Raisting

Obermuhlhausen

Windach

Obermuhlhausen

Diessen a. A

Riederau

Diessen a. A

Diessen a. A

Pflaumdorf

St. Georgen

Utting

Windach

St. Georgen

Raisting

St. Georgen

Windach

Riederau

Klasse

LG

LGA

LGA

LGA

LG

LG

LG

LG

LGA

LGA

LGA

LG

LG

LG

LGA

LGA

LG

Teiler

38.6

29.7

42.5

52.4

101.1

117.3

131.2

175.9

119.0

120.3

1221

208.5

220.2

244 1

147.4

162.1

280.3

Teiler
(Faktor)

38.6

50.5

72.3

89.1

101.1

117.3

131.2

175.9

202.3

204.5

207.6

208.5

220.2

2441

250.6

275.6

280.3
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Name

Weigl , Stefanie

Melzow, Angelika

Spattl, Barbara

Brauns, Ulrike

Pielke, Gesa

Bohm, Steffi

Bernhard, Christl

Mirlach, Jennifer

Dallmeier, Renate

Krug, Jasmin

Hirmer, Sabine

Frei, Katharina

Ertl, Conny

Hopfl-Schllter, Gabi

Rosberg, Sabine

Jerouschek, Annika

Kellringer, Andrea

Vetterl , Ingrid

Schmelzer, Andrea

Rother, Brigitte
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Verein

Raisting

Obermuhlhausen

Schondorf

Obermuhlhausen

Diessen a. A

Diessen a. A

St. Georgen

Greifenberg

Riederau

Obermuhlhausen

Diessen a. A

Greifenberg

Windach

St. Georgen

Schondorf

St. Georgen

Diessen a. A

Riederau

Dettenschwang

Pflaumdorf

Klasse

LG

LGA

LG

LGA

LG

LP

LGA

LP

LGA

LG

LGA

LP

LGA

LGA

LGA

LG

LGA

LGA

LGA

LGA

Teiler

288.0

170.8

291.3

174.4

297.9

790.8

182.2

806.5

193.3

335.0

197.7

885.8

201.0

208.5

240.8

426.8

262.4

267.2

268.3

278.0

Teiler
(Faktor)

288.0

290.4

291.3

296.5

297.9

304.2

309.7

310.2

328.6

335.0

336.1

340.7

341.7

354.4

409.4

426.8

446.1

454.2

456.1

472.6
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Name

Vogl, Gerda

Barbaric, Lara

Filgertshofer, Inge

Tscheru, Magdalena

Brockmann, Sabrina

Amann, Tanja

Schwarz , Caroline

Oefele, Elisabeth

Ullrich , Waltraud

Betz, Anne

Reindl, Irmgard

Steingruber, Martina
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Verein

Riederau

St. Georgen

Dettenschwang

St. Georgen

Windach

Riederau

Riederau

St. Georgen

Pflaumdorf

Schondorf

St. Georgen

Raisting

Klasse

LGA

LG

LGA

LG

LG

LG

LG

LGA

LGA

LG

LGA

LG

Teiler

296.3

525.8

314.0

565.0

607.6

685.0

709.7

442.7

553.2

966.0

775.5

1452.8

Teiler
(Faktor)

503.7

525.8

533.8

565.0

607.6

685.0

709.7

752.6

940.4

966.0

1318.3

1452.8
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